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Summary Report

OPD Summary

New Patient
Department
Name Male Female
Emergency 246 201
FEVER OPD 0 0
Kaumarbhritya 158 107
(Balroga)
Kaya Chikitsa 1094 669
Panchkarma 369 276
Prasuti Evum Stri 0 378
Roga
Shalakya Tantra 109 81
ENT
Shalakya Tantra 121 77
Eye
Shalya Tantra 351 267
Swasthyarakshan 103 89
VISHA CHIKITSA 0 0
(AGAD TANTRA)
Total 2551 2145

Sanjeevani Hospital Management System

Duration: From 2024-10-01 To 2024-10-31

Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan College of Ayurveda, Hospital &
Research Centre

NH-12 Hoshangabad Road Jhatkedi, Bhopal 462026
Phone: 07554700980 Email: srkayurvedic@gmail.com

Total

447

265

1763

645

378

190

198

618

192

4696

https://sanjeevanihms.in/chmsnew/summaryReport.php

Old Patient
Male Female
0 0
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